
 

 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR”  

 Department of Commerce and Business Administration 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asso. Prof/01/2023  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

Associate Professor (SC)                          Cut Off-160.55 

S.No. Form No Name Date of Interview Timing 

1. 2300039976 Archana  Singh 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

2. 2300033172 Dr. P. Vakula Kumari   22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

3. 2300036570 Lokesh  Uke 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

4. 2300035290 RAMANADHULA  Emmanuel 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

5. 2300032529 SUNIL  KUMAR 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

 

Note: Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 9:00 

AM on 22
nd

 July, 2024. 

  



 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR”  

 Department of Commerce and Business Administration 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asso. Prof/01/2023  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

Associate Professor (OBC)                          Cut Off-239.55 

S.No. Form No Name Date of Interview Timing 

1.  2300037625 Babita   Yadav 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

2.  2300032774 Brijesh  Kumar  Yadav 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

3.  2300030132 DR. ANURAG BHADUR SINGH 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

4.  2300034849 DR. BUDHESHWAR PRASAD SINGHRAUL 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

5.  2300032939 DR. VINEET  SINGH 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

6.  2300039610 Ekta OF Verma 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

7.  2300040380 Gyan Prakash Yadav 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

8.  2300035683 Hariom   Gupta 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

9.  2300037169 Mahendra   Singh 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

10.  2300030054 Rachana  Jaiswal 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

11.  2300033484 Sanjay Kumar Patel 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

12.  2300039188 VINOD KUMAR YADAV 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

13.  2300035271 VIVEK SINGH SACHAN 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

 

Note: Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 9:00 

AM on 22
nd

 July, 2024. 
  



 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR”  

 Department of Commerce and Business Administration 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asso. Prof/01/2023  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

Associate Professor (UR)                          Cut Off-339 

S.No. Form No Name Date of Interview Timing 

1.  2300036038 Ajay  Singh 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

2.  2300031024 Alka  Singh 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

3.  2300040391 AMIT  MANGLANI 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

4.  2300034871 Anand  Singh 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

5.  2300033566 ASHISH   GUPTA 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

6.  2300037625 Babita   Yadav 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

7.  2300032774 Brijesh  Kumar  Yadav 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

8.  2300030132 DR. ANURAG BHADUR SINGH 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

9.  2300034849 DR. BUDHESHWAR PRASAD SINGHRAUL 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

10.  2300033142 Dr. SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

11.  2300032939 DR. VINEET  SINGH 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

12.  2300039610 Ekta OF Verma 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

13.  2300035683 Hariom   Gupta 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

14.  2300037169 Mahendra   Singh 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

15.  2300038238 NARENDRA KUMAR BATRA 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

16.  2300030054 Rachana  Jaiswal 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

17.  2300035290 RAMANADHULA  Emmanuel 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

18.  2300033483 Richa   Sinha 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

19.  2300033484 Sanjay Kumar Patel 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

20.  2300035457 Shefali  Nandan 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

21.  2300032529 SUNIL  KUMAR 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

22.  2300032361 VIKAS  KUMAR 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

23.  2300038641 VINITA  KALRA 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

24.  2300039188 VINOD KUMAR YADAV 22.07.2024 09:00 AM 

 

Note: Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 9:00 

AM on 22
nd

 July, 2024. 


